
Notification No.]OEC-IV(P) 

ROLLN0. 

S3321BCA24 

In partial modification to this office Notification No.1856 /EC-IV Dated 03.06.2024, it is 
notified for information of all concerned that the following candidate whose results was withheld 
for non-Clearance of earlier Semester Examination (NCES) are declared to have passed in the BCA 
final year 6th Semester Examination, April 2024 (after clearance of BCA 3rd & 5th Semester 
Examinations 2024). 

COLLEGE: - VIKASH SCHOOL OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, BARGARH 

S3321BCA15 

S4221BCA06 

SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY 

S3321BCA29 36519/21 

S4221BCA14 

S4221BCA15 

S4221BCA0S 14857/21 

S4221BCA16 

REGD. NO. 

S4821BCA18 

36505/21 

S4821BCA29 

36514/21. 

COLLEGE: IMPERIAL COLLEGE BARGARH 

S5021BCA16 

14858/21 

14866/21 

COLLEGE: - BCCT, SAMBALPUR 

14867/21 

14868/21 

(NAAC Accredited with 'A Grade) 
JYOTI VIHAR, BURLA-768019 

37170/21 

37180/21, 

36619/21 

CORRIGENDUM 

Memo No.\O+QEC-IVIP) 
Copy forwarded to: -

FULL NAME 

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI NAIK 

SHASWAT RANJAN MISHRA 

SUSHOVIT MEHER 

COLLEGE: - SVWIMT, SUNDERGARH 

AYUSHMAN PANDA 

BIBEK PRADHAN. 

PRATIK KUMAR SAHU 

RAJESH MEHER 

RAJU KARMI 

NILESH SAR 

SUNIDHI RATHA 

All other particulars of the said notification remain unaltered. 

JHILLI BHOI 

Date_S2r 

DIVISION 

3. Section Officer, Examination General-IV/V/Vi/Computer Unit. 

4. Notice Board/Guard File for information. 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

SECOND 

FIRST 

SECOND 

1. Principals, Imperial College Bargarh, BCCT, Sambalpur, VSBM, Bargarh, for kind information. 

9NTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONs 
Date 26 3 

2. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor/P.A. to Controller of Examinations/P.A. to Asst., Controller of 

Examination/P.A. to Asst. Registrar (Exams.). 

CGPA 

CONTROLLER OF EXÁMINATÌONS 

7.46 

7.37. 

7.11 

6.55 

7.77 

8.60 

6.62 

6.98 

6.17 

6.66 

6.07 
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