

## SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY

(NAAC Accredited with 'A 'Grade)
JYOTI VIHAR, BURLA-768019

Notification No. 1077 /EC-IV(P)

Date 263.21

## **CORRIGENDUM**

In partial modification to this office Notification No.1856 /EC-IV Dated 03.06.2024, it is notified for information of all concerned that the following candidate whose results was withheld for non-Clearance of earlier Semester Examination (NCES) are declared to have passed in the BCA final year 6<sup>th</sup> Semester Examination, April 2024 (after clearance of BCA 3<sup>rd</sup> & 5<sup>th</sup> Semester Examinations 2024).

ROLLNO.	REGD. NO.	FULL NAME	DIVISION	CGPA
COLLEGE: - VIK	ASH SCHOOL OF B	USINESS MANAGEMENT, BARGARH		
S3321BCA <del>15</del>	<del>365</del> 05/21	PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI NAIK	FIRST	7.46
S3321BCA24 /	36514/21/	SHASWAT RANJAN MISHRA	FIRST	7.37
S3321BCA29	36519/21	SUSHOVIT MEHER	FIRST	7.11
COLLEGE: IMPE	RIAL COLLEGE BA	RGARH /		
\$4221BCA05	14857/21	AYUSHMAN PANDA	FIRST	6.55
S4221BCA06 /	14858/21	BIBEK PRADHAN	FIRST	7.77
S4221BCA14 /	14866/21	PRATIK KUMAR SAHU /	FIRST	8.60
S4221BCA15	14867/21	RAJESH MEHER	FIRST	6.62
64221BCA16	14868/21/	RAJU KARMI /	FIRST	6.98
COLLEGE: - BCC	T, SAMBALPUR			
4821BCA18 /	37170/21 /	NILESH SAR /	SECOND	6.17
64821BCA29/	37180/21	SUNIDHI RATHA	FIRST	6.66 /
OLLEGE: - SVW	IMT, SUNDERGA	RH		
	36619/21/	JHILLI BHOI	SECOND /	6.07

All other particulars of the said notification remain unaltered.

Memo No. 1078 /EC-IV(P)

Copy forwarded to: 
1. Principals, Imperial College Bargarh, BCCT, Sambalpur, VSBM, Bargarh, for kind information.

Secretary to Vice-Chancellor/P.A. to Controller of Examinations/P.A. to Asst., Controller of Examination/P.A. to Asst. Registrar (Exams.).

3. Section Officer, Examination General-IV/V/VI/Computer Unit.

4. Notice Board/Guard File for information.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date 26. 3.25